Annual Town Election - April 12, 2018

Town of West Tisbury - Unoffical Results

Total Voters This Election
Total Registered Voters
Percentage Turnout

Moderator
Daniel A Waters
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

Selectman

Jeffrey "Skipper" Manter
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

Board of Health
Timothy A. Barnett
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

Board of Assessors

Michael Colaneri
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

Tax Collector
Brent B Taylor
Blanks
Write-Ins
Total

Town Clerk
Tara J Whiting
Blanks
Write-Ins
Total

Tree Warden

Jeremiah Armstrong Brown

Blanks
Write-Ins
Total

Library Trustee (three years)

Caroline R. Flanders
Robert J.P. Hauck
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

Total Votes

326

2,524
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294
31

326

268

50

326

271

54

326

241

78

326

241

82

326

300

26

326

271

55

326

241
152

652

Machine
Count

326

0%

294

31

326

268

50

326

271

54

326

241

78

326

241

82

326

300

26

326

271

55

326

241
152

652

Total This

Race

326

326

326

326

326

326

326

652



Library Trustee (one year) 1 326

Frances A. Finnigan 261 261

Blanks 64 64

Write-Ins 1 1 1

Total 326 326

Finance Committee 1 326
Gregory W. Orcutt 251 251

Blanks 74 74

Write-Ins 1 1 1

Total 326 326

Parks and Recreation Committee 2 652
Lisa Amols 246 246

Jeffrey "Skipper" Manter 253 253

Blanks 152 152

Write-Ins 1 1 1

Total 652 652

Constable 1 326
Timothy A. Barnett 260 260

Blanks 66 66

Write-Ins 0

Total 326 326

Question 1 (Override) 1 326
Yes 182 182

No 142 142

Blanks 2 2

Total 326 326



